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EAST CENTRAL LIVESTOCK
MARKET REPORT LISTING FOR 1/1/24
NEXT SALE: JANUARY 8th, 2024

COLOR

XBRED
BLACK

BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
RED
RED/WHITE
RED
BLACK (SHORT EARS)
BLACK
RED X BRED
HERFORD
RED

XBRED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

BLACK

BRITISH WHITE X
HOLSTEIN
HOLSTEIN

BLACK
RED/BWF

BREED TYPE
STEER/BULL FEEDERS
BULL FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
STEER FEEDER
BULL FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDERS
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFER FEEDER
HEIFERS/COWS/PAIRS
OPEN HEIFERS
FATS
STEER FAT
STEER FAT
STEER FAT
SLAUGHTER COWS
SLAUGHTER cow
SLAUGHTER cow

AVG #

103
398

235
400
447
380
473
435
370
735
585
445
808
496
835
690
765
635
535
915
1140

103
410
415
503
500
535
610

620

1365
1623
1315

1095
1430

PRICE

290.00
270.00

260.00
257.50
250.00
245.00
242.50
230.00
225.00
222.50
215.00
215.00
197.50
195.00
190.00
190.00
150.00
150.00
145.00
132.50
107.50

290.00
225.00
225.00
207.50
195.00
175.00
150.00

95.00

162.00
145.00
127.50

109.00
88.50
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BLACK
BRITISH WHITE X
BLACK
BLACK

WE SOLD 40 SQUARES FOR $6.75 PER BALE

SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
PIGS
SOWS
FEEDER

HAY

cow
CcCow
cow
CcCow

PIGS
PIGS

1200
1290
1355
1745

590
323

& APPROX 556 ROUND BALES BRINGING UP TO $100 PER BALE

# BALES
6
12
18
5
4
6
72
17

TYPE
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
SQUARE
WOOD

PRICE PER BALE

$100.00
$100.00
$90.00
$87.50
$87.50
$85.00
$80.00
§77.50
$75.00
$72.50
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$68.00
$62.50
$62.50
$55.00
$55.00
$52.50
$50.00
$47.50
$45.00
$45.00
$37.50
$35.00
$6.75
$50.00

85.00
85.00
80.00
55.00

25.00
36.00
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